
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of

claim

Whether 

related party?

% of voting share in 

CoC, if applicable

1 Abhishek Kumar 19.06.2025                        57,964                    57,964 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

2 Saumya Verma 20.06.2025                     7,39,971                 7,39,971 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

3 Amit Kumar 22.06.2025               1,00,49,404            1,00,49,404 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

4 Gaurav Dutt Sharma 23.06.2025                     7,60,983                 7,60,983 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

5 Prayank Gupta 23.06.2025                     2,23,454                 2,23,454 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

6 Ritesh Joshi 24.06.2025                     8,26,253                 8,26,253 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

7 Narender Kumar 25.06.2025                     8,59,992                 8,59,992 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

8 Praveen Kumar Sharma 25.06.2025                     2,36,480                 2,36,480 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

9 Israr Ahmad 25.06.2025                     5,54,223                 5,54,223 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

10 Priya Raut 25.06.2025                        41,048                    41,048 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

 Resolution Professional : Keshav Khaneja; IBBI Registration No.IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01131/2021-2022/13759  

Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set- 

off

Amount of claim 

under verification

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Name of the corporate debtor: Gensol EV Lease Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP: 13-06-2025; List of creditors as on date 04-09-2025

SI. No. Name of

employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Remarks, if any

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in Rs.)



11 Mohit Kumar 25.06.2025                        83,327                    83,327 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

12 Abhishek Rai 26.06.2025                     5,28,831                 5,28,831 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

13 Apurva Chopra 26.06.2025                     4,11,157                 4,11,157 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

14 Sonal Pande 26.06.2025                  49,60,016               49,60,016 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

15 Aman prakash 26.06.2025                     6,51,191                 6,51,191 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

16 Lav Kumar Singh 26.06.2025                     1,94,304                 1,94,304 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

17 Priyanka Bhatti 26.06.2025                        73,395                    73,395 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

18 Prashant Kumar Singh 26.06.2025                     6,41,832                 6,13,449 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        28,383              

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor and 

interest is rejected

19 Saran Bhatia 26.06.2025                  52,31,865               52,31,865 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

20 Vijay Malik 26.06.2025                     7,91,163                 7,91,163 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

21 Kanwar Mandeep Singh 27.06.2025                  10,70,065               10,70,065 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

22 Vinod Kumar Goyal 27.06.2025                     7,62,079                 7,62,079 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor



23 Ishika Mittal 27.06.2025                     4,22,023                 3,87,480 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        34,543              

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor, 

Leave Encashment 

calculation is not as per 

the accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

24 Navjot Singh 27.06.2025                        98,081                    98,081 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

25 Palash Ranjan Das 27.06.2025                  10,28,960               10,28,960 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

26 Anil Nigam 27.06.2025                     4,73,296                 4,73,296 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

27 Gaurang Chotia  27.06.2025                     8,20,187                 8,20,187 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

28 Sandra Vasudevan Cherumadathil 27.06.2025                        51,934                    50,889 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        1,045                

Amount Verified from 

data of Full and Final 

Settlement-Cheque 

was issued to 

Employees but not 

paid

29 Sunil Kumar Nayak 05.07.2025                        88,350                    88,350 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        -                   

Amount Admitted as 

per the books of 

accounts of the 

Corporate Debtor

30 Amit Solanki 05.07.2025                        74,579                    73,499 

 Unapid 

Salary & 

Or. 

-                    - - - -                        1,080                

Amount Verified from 

data of Full and Final 

Settlement-Cheque 

was issued to 

Employees but not 

paid

Total               3,28,06,407            3,27,41,356 65,051              


